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LetsPlay3 2022 Standings

Team

Naperville Sixty
Kelly Green Guys
CRYOGENIC TEDS
PTBNL

Boston Poindexters
Notorious BE AR D
Killer Rabbits
Killer Maltese
RBI's all day
Vatican City Popes
Southern Rockets
Plano Tiburon

Bay City Brawlers
LA Raindrops

Week

Win
129
127
115
106

93
94
88
85
81
81
84
76
77
66

20

Loss

63
63
71
80
94
96
98
97
100
103
107
102
109
119

Tie

10
14
14
13
10
14
18
19
16

22
14
15

Pct

0.665
0.660
0.610
0.565
0.498
0.495
0.475
0.470
0.453
0.445
0.443
0.435
0.420
0.368
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